referenced Landuse Map of Construction of Kadha To Lot Murahla Road Kms 0/00 to 17/260.
(CA Site 20.1748 Hect.)

T7°6'30"E 77°T0"E 77°T'30"E 77°8'0"E

TR T
Legend

Nalah

| Agriculture Land

| Forest Land

B cA site (20.7148 HA)
} Settiement

River

i Scrub Land

31.613968°
31.614146°
31.616782°
31.611845°
31.611056°

z
=
®
©
=
-
©

UOI‘I’J Di

77°T0"E Ak T (AP




